
Date Level Teams Host Time Comments

Monday, March 5, 2018 Var First Day of Varsity Track & Field Practice
Monday, March 12, 2018 JH First Day of Junior High Track & Field Practice Recommeded-Several Early Spring Breaks
Sunday, March 25, 2018 All Week #1
Monday, March 26, 2018 JH-Var Spring Break for Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga (TST) BOCES plus SVE from GST Spring Break Gro, Dry, Lan, NF, TB, Can, SVE
Friday, March 30, 2018 JH-Var Good Friday 
Friday, March 30, 2018 JH-Var Spring Break for Broome-Tioga BOCES Spring Break WP, NV, Tio
Sunday, April 1, 2018 All Week #2
Sunday, April 1, 2018 JH-Var Easter Sunday 
Monday, April 2, 2018 VAR Moravia, Union Springs, Southern Cayuga Southern Cayuga 4:30 PM
Monday, April 2, 2018 VAR Whitney Point, Marathon, Groton Groton 4:30 PM
Monday, April 2, 2018 VAR Candor, Newfield, Newark Valley Newark Valley 4:30 PM
Monday, April 2, 2018 VAR Odessa Montour, Spencer Van Etten, Elmira Notre Dame Odessa Montour 4:30 PM Moved from END to OM to Allow OM to Host
Tuesday, April 3, 2018 VAR Thomas A. Edison, Tioga Thomas Edison 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 3, 2018 VAR Watkins Glen, Waverly Waverly 4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 VAR Trumansburg, Lansing, Dryden Dryden 4:30 PM Moved from 4/2 to 4/4
Saturday, April 7, 2018 V-Invite Moravia "Bob Scarry" Blue Devils Relays Moravia 10:00 AM
Saturday, April 7, 2018 V-Invite Elmira Inviational-Waite Molnar Elmira 10:00 AM
Sunday, April 8, 2018 All Week #3
Monday, April 9, 2018 VAR Trumansburg, Southern Cayuga, Marathon Trumansburg 4:30 PM
Monday, April 9, 2018 VAR Union Springs, Whitney Point, Dryden Union Springs 4:30 PM
Monday, April 9, 2018 VAR Newfield, Thomas A. Edison Newfield 4:30 PM
Monday, April 9, 2018 VAR Moravia, Lansing, Groton Lansing 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 VAR Waverly, Elmira Notre Dame Elmira Notre Dame 4:30 PM Moved from Wav to END to Allow END to Host
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 VAR Candor, Spencer Van Etten, Watkins Glen, Newark Valley Spencer Van Etten 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 VAR Odessa Montour, Tioga Tioga 4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 JH Whitney Point, Marathon, Newfield, Newark Valley Newfield 4:30 PM
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 JH Candor, Tioga, Waverly, Odessa Montour Candor 4:30 PM
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 JH Lansing, Moravia Groton, Trumansburg Lansing 4:30 PM Added Trumansburg
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 JH Union Springs, Southern Cayuga, Dryden Union Springs 4:30 PM
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 JH Watkins Glen,  Spencer Van Etten, Thomas Edison, Elmira ND Watkins Glen 4:30 PM Moved Trumansburg to Lansing
Thursday, April 12, 2018 V-Invite CV One and Done Chenango Valley 4:00 PM
Thursday, April 12, 2018 V-Invite Marathon Spring Fling Marathon 4:00 PM
Saturday, April 14, 2018 V-Invite New York Penn Invitational Vestal 10:00 AM Site Moved because of construction
Sunday, April 15, 2018 All Week #4
Monday, April 16, 2018 VAR Dryden, Southern Cayuga, Groton Groton 4:30 PM
Monday, April 16, 2018 VAR Lansing, Union Springs, Marathon Marathon 4:30 PM
Monday, April 16, 2018 VAR Trumansburg, Moravia, Whitney Point Moravia 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 VAR Elmira Notre Dame, Watkins Glen Watkins Glen 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 VAR Newark Valley,  Waverly Waverly 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 VAR Newfield, Spencer Van Etten, Tioga Tioga 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 VAR Candor, Odessa Montour, Thomas A. Edison Candor 4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 JH-Invite Trumansburg Modified Invitational Trumansburg 4:30 PM
Thursday, April 19, 2018 JH Dryden, Marathon, Union Springs, Trumansburg Trumansburg 4:30 PM Moved to 4/19 from 4/18 for TB Invite
Thursday, April 19, 2018 JH Southern Cayuga, Groton, Newfield, Lansing Groton 4:30 PM Moved to 4/19 from 4/18 for TB Invite
Thursday, April 19, 2018 JH Spencer Van Etten, Watkins Glen, Odessa Montour Odessa Montour 4:30 PM Moved to 4/19 from 4/18 for TB Invite
Thursday, April 19, 2018 JH Thomas Edison, Waverly, Candor, Elmira ND Elmira Notre Dame 4:30 PM Moved to 4/19 from 4/18 for TB Invite
Thursday, April 19, 2018 JH Newark Valley, Moravia, Whitney Point, Tioga Newark Valley 4:30 PM Moved to 4/19 from 4/18 for TB Invite
Saturday, April 21, 2018 V-Invite Quinney Invitational Sidney 10:00 AM
Saturday, April 21, 2018 V-Invite Sqaure Deal Invitational Johnson City 2:00 PM
Sunday, April 22, 2018 All Week #5
Monday, April 23, 2018 VAR Bye Week or Make Up or Meet Week with All Team Approval

Color Code:   IAC Varsity Duals/Championships, Varsity Invitationals/Sectionals, IAC JH Duals, JH Invitationals

2018 IAC JUNIOR HIGH &  VARSITY TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE, Approval needed at Jan 17th  AD Meeting



Monday, April 23, 2018 VAR Bye Week or Make Up or Meet Week with All Team Approval
Monday, April 23, 2018 JH-Var Spring Break for Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (GST) BOCES Spring Break WAV, TAE, WG, OM, END
Monday, April 23, 2018 JH-Var Spring Break for Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES Spring Break US, SC, Mor
Monday, April 23, 2018 JH-Var Spring Break for Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES Spring Break Mar
Friday, April 27, 2018 V-Invite Ithaca Relays Ithaca 4:00 PM
Friday, April 27, 2018 V-Invite Gerry O'Donnell Invitational Sidney 4:00 PM Site Moved because of construction

Saturday, April 28, 2018 V-Invite PENN Relays Philadelphia
Saturday, April 28, 2018 V-Invite Corning Pentathlon Corning 10:00 AM
Saturday, April 28, 2018 V-Invite PENN Relays Philadelphia
Sunday, April 29, 2018 All Week #6
Monday, April 30, 2018 V-Invite CV-S Relays CV-S 4:15 PM
Monday, April 30, 2018 VAR Trumansburg, Union Springs, Groton Trumansburg 4:30 PM
Monday, April 30, 2018 VAR Marathon, Dryden, Moravia Moravia 4:30 PM
Monday, April 30, 2018 VAR Lansing, Southern Cayuga, Whitney Point Whitney Point 4:30 PM
Monday, April 30, 2018 VAR Newfield, Odessa Montour, Watkins Glen Newfield 4:30 PM
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 VAR Candor, Tioga,  Newark Valley, Elmira Notre Dame Candor 4:30 PM
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 VAR Spencer Van Etten, Thomas A. Edison, Waverly Thomas Edison 4:30 PM
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 V-Invite MAC Relays Delhi 4:15 PM

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 JH Marathon, Southern Cayuga, Dryden, Whitney Point, Elmira ND Marathon 4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 JH Newfield, Moravia, Groton, Union Springs Moravia 4:30 PM Added Lansing
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 JH Trumansburg, Candor, Tioga, Watkins Glen, Odessa Montour Tioga 4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 JH Waverly, Newark Valley, Lansing, Spencer Van Etten, Thomas Edison Thomas Edison 4:30 PM Moved Lansing to Moravia
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 V-Invite Lansing Bobcast Field Fest Lansing 4:00 PM

Friday, May 4, 2018 V-Invite Golden Bear Invitational Vestal 4:00 PM
Friday, May 4, 2018 V-Invite Lengends of the Night Trumansburg 4:00 PM Moved from Odessa to Trumansburg
Friday, May 4, 2018 V-Invite REK Invitational Norwich 4:30 PM
Sunday, May 6, 2018 All Week #7
Monday, May 7, 2018 VAR Newark Valley, Elmira Notre Dame, Watkins Glen, Waverly Newark Valley 4:30 PM
Monday, May 7, 2018 VAR Trumansburg, Dryden, Lansing, Whitney Point Whitney Point 4:30 PM
Monday, May 7, 2018 VAR Union Springs, Moravia, Southern Cayuga, Marathon, Groton Marathon 4:30 PM
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 VAR Candor, Newfield, Odessa Montour, Spencer Van Etten, Thomas Edison, Tioga Odessa Montour 4:30 PM

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 JH Groton, Marathon, Dryden, Whitney Point Dryden 4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 JH Moravia, Souther Cayuga, Trumansburg, Union Springs, Lansing Lansing 4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 JH Odessa Montour, Wavelry, Thomas Edison, Watkins Glen Odessa Montour 4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 JH Tioga, Newark Valley,  Candor, Spence Van Etten, Elmira ND Newark Valley 4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 V-Invite Harbaugh Invitational Delhi 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 10, 2018 V-Invite Need for Speed Johnson City 4:00 PM

Friday, May 11, 2018 JH-Invite Moravia Junior High Invitational Moravia 4:00 PM
Friday, May 11, 2018 V-Invite Downsville Eagle Games Walton 4:30 PM
Friday, May 11, 2018 V-Invite Fast Times Invitational Elmira 4:00 PM
Friday, May 11, 2018 V-Invite Yellow Jacket Invitational Oneonta 5:00 PM
Friday, May 11, 2018 V-Invite Kyle "Toot" Hysack Invitational Cherry Valley 4:30 PM

Saturday, May 12, 2018 V-Invite Parkhurst Invitational Union Endicott 12:00 PM
Saturday, May 12, 2018 V-Invite Union Springs Groton Invitational Union Springs 9:30 AM
Sunday, May 13, 2018 All Week #8
Monday, May 14, 2018 JH Candor, Newfield, Odessa Montour, Spencer Van Etten, Thomas Edison, Tioga Spencer Van Etten 4:30 PM
Monday, May 14, 2018 JH Newark Valley, Watkins Glen, Waverly, Elmira ND Waverly 4:30 PM
Monday, May 14, 2018 JH Trumansburg, Dryden, Lansing, Whitney Point Whitney Point 4:30 PM
Monday, May 14, 2018 JH Union Springs, Moravia, Southern Cayuga, Marathon, Groton Southern Cayuga 4:30 PM
Monday, May 14, 2018 V-Invite 3 Bald Guys Pentathlon Windsor 4:00 PM
Monday, May 14, 2018 V-Invite MAC Steeple Chase & Pentathlon TBA 4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 JH-Invite Snapple Invitational Elmira FA 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 V-Invite MAC Championships TBA 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 V-Invite STAC MEET TBA 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 17, 2018 VAR IAC Championships Trumansburg 4:45 PM



Friday, May 18, 2018 VAR IAC Championships Trumansburg 4:45 PM
Sunday, May 20, 2018 All Week #9
Monday, May 21, 2018 V-Invite Trumansburg 9 & 10 Meet Trumansburg 4:30 PM
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 JH-Invite CV-S Modified Invitaional CV-S 4:30 PM
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 JH-Invite Marathon Junior High Invitational Marathon 4:00 PM
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 V-Invite Section IV Class D Meet-Steeple Chase Marathon 4:30 PM Boys @ 4:30, Girls @ 5:00  (Tentative)

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 V-Invite Section IV Class D Meet Marathon 2:00 PM Tentative Site and Time
Thursday, May 24, 2018 V-Invite Section IV Class A & B Meet TBA 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 24, 2018 V-Invite Section IV Class C Meet TBA 3:00 PM
Sunday, May 27, 2018 All Week #10
Monday, May 28, 2018 V-Invite MEMORIAL DAY

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 V-Invite Section IV State Qualifiers Union Endicott 5:00 PM
Thursday, May 31, 2018 V-Invite Section IV State Qualifiers Vestal 5:00 PM

Sunday, June 3, 2018 All Week #11
Friday, June 8, 2018 V-Invite NYSPHSAA State Championships Cicero North Syracuse 11:30 AM

Saturday, June 9, 2018 V-Invite NYSPHSAA State Championships Cicero North Syracuse 10:00 AM


